

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s).4325/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 28/02/2006 in SBCRL No.39/2006

of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

MANGI LAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHAN RAM AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 11/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Madhurima Tatia,Adv.

Mr. Pradyot Kumar Chakravarty,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

miscellaneous
on. In fact, the
on since the
petitioner was not a party before the High Court.

The petitioner is permitted to file a criminal
petition seeking permission to file the special leave petiti
Registry should not have registered the special leave petiti

etition

List the petition after filing of the criminal miscellaneous p
seeking permission to file the special leave petition.

[T.I. Rajput]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[V.P. Tyagi]

Assistant Registrar