

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4325/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 28/02/2006 in SBCRL No. 39/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

MANGI LAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHAN RAM AND ORS Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

Date: 16/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pradyot Kumar Chakravarty,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

Ms. Madhurima Tatia, Adv,  
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

In view of the letter circulated, list the matter after four weeks.

(Usha Bhardwaj)  
Court Masster

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Court Master