

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4325/2006
(From the judgement and order dated 28/02/2006 in SBCRL No. 39/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

MANGI LAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHAN RAM AND ORS Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 18/02/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pradyot Kumar Chakravarty,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

rrs.-1 to 5: Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.

Ms. Christi Jain, Adv.

Ms. Archana Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

rr.-6: Ms. Madhurima Tatia, Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Leave granted.

Hearing expedited.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master